High Quality Commercial Foodservice Equipment
R
intErnational broCHurE 2015
120214
slicers
meat  processing
slicers & cutters
coffee & hot water

features
• three speed gear driven direct drive
transmission.
• Manufactured with a heavy duty, all
cast frame construction.
• Comes complete with beater, dough
hook, whip, and stainless steel bowl.
• Standard safety features include
interlocking bowl guard, bowl lift, and
motor overload protection.
accessories & metric capacitY guiDe
R
MiXEr aCCESSoriES
part no. part name weight
GEM10-05-00  bowl assembly 10Qt.  4 lb
GEM10-06-03 Wire Whip 10Qt. 1 lb
GEM10-06-02  Spiral Dough Hook 10Qt.  1 lb
GEM10-06-01 Flat beater 10Qt. 1 lb
GEM20-04-00  bowl assembly 20Qt.  6 lb
GEM20-06-02  Wire Whip 20Qt.  2 lb
GEM20-06-03  Spiral Dough Hook 20Qt.  2 lb
GEM20-06-01  Flat beater 20Qt.  2 lb
GEM30-08-00 bowl assembly 30Qt. 12 lb
GEM30-09-01 Wire Whip 30Qt. 4 lb
GEM30-09-02  Spiral Dough Hook 30Qt.  4 lb
GEM30-09-03  Flat beater 30Qt. 4 lb
10 Qt 20 Qt 30 Qt
Bread and Roll Dough – 60% AR Dough Hook 1st 12 1/2 lbs. 25 lbs. 45 lbs.
Heavy Bread Dough – 55% AR Dough Hook 1st 7 1/2 lbs. 15 lbs. 30 lbs.
Pizza Dough, Thin – 40% AR Dough Hook 1st 5 lbs. 10 lbs. 15 lbs.